
 Church Langton CE (Aided) Primary School 
 Stonton Road 
 Church Langton 
 Leicestershire   LE16 7SZ 

 Tel: 01858 545237 Email:  admin@churchlangton.leics.sch.uk  
 Headteacher: Mr Stephen Roddy 

 Deputy Headteacher: Miss Jennie Green 
 Website: www.churchlangton.leics.sch.uk Twitter: @churchlangtonps 
  
  

    

 
 

 

 

Term dates 2016/17 

 
 

 Wednesday 24th Thursday 25th and Friday 26th August 16   Training Day 

Monday 29th August 16 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 30th August 16           Start Autumn Term 

Friday 14th October 16                                                              Break up for half term 

Monday 24th October 16                                                          Training Day 

Tuesday 25th October 16                                                        Pupils return to school 

Friday 16h December 16                                                           End of Autumn Term 

Tuesday 3rd January 17                                                            Training Day 

Wednesday 4th January 17                                                        Pupils return to school 

Friday 10th February 17                                                            Break up for Half Term 

Monday 20th February 17                                                        Return to school 

Friday 7th April 17                                                                     Break up for Easter Holiday 

Monday 24th April 17                                                                 Beginning of Summer Term 

Monday 1st May 17                                                                   May Day Holiday 

Friday 26th May 17                                                                    Break up for Half Term 

Monday 5th June 17                                                                  Return to school 

Friday 14th July 17                                                                     Break up for Summer holiday   
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